Annexure-2

STARLITE
COMPONENTS
Name of the Corporate Debtor LIMITED Date of Commencement of CIRP 29-01-2020
List of Creditors 13.02.2020
List of ed fi ial di bel ing to any class of creditors Amount in Rs.
Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted
Amount of
Amount of Claim | Nature of Whether Amount | % of voting [ Amount of |any mutual| Amount of Amount of
S.No Name of Creditor Date of receipt Amount Claimed . s related covered by | share in Contingent | dues that Claim Claim under Remarks
admitted Claim N . N N
party? Guarantee CoC Claim may be set-| rejected verification
off
1 |Solar Copyer Ltd. 22/02/2]?::12;?—“311 and 4,01,48,687 4,01,48,687| Unsecured No Nil 97.61% - - - - |Debenture subscription and unsecured loan
2 |Rutwik Sales Pvt. Ltd. 24/02/2]?::12;?—“311 and 70,00,000 9,81,000| Unsecured No Nil 2.39% - - - - | unsecured loan/advances
4,71,48,687 4,11,29,687




